Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heidi Denyer - (1104234) - Wells Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.74
28.94
29.38
29.38
29.46
29.55
30.42
30.74
30.79
30.79
30.81
30.93
30.95
31.30
33.07
33.28
33.96
34.03
35.45
35.83
35.84
36.65
36.91
37.82
38.50

38.73

nA 4n

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

507
497
475
475
471
467
428
415
413
413
412
407
406
393
333

307
305
270
262
261
244
239
222
211
207

Round

m m I M M

T

Date

16/01/20
20/10/19
17/06/18
08/07/18
16/11/19
21/10/18
15/06/21
08/10/17
12/02/17
14/01/18
23/09/17
17112117
09/09/17
12/02/17
09/07/16
03/04/16
29/01/16
10/01/16
01/11/15
03/01/16
20/06/15
11/01/15
12/04/15
29/11/14
27/10/14
04/01/15

AciIn44E

Meet

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp
Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
Taunton Deane & Millfield School SC Summer Sizzler
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet
Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Mount Kelly

Exeter October Meet

Somerset County Championships 2017

Tom Handley Open Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Somerset County Championships 2017

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2016
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Somerset ASA County Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Littlehampton Splash 2016

Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Hastings Seagulls Santa Sprint Meet

Sussex County Winter Meet

Littlehampton Splash 2015

Memlaial laiims Mmcn NMans ANAT

Venue

Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Gloucester
Hengrove
Millfield School
Mount Kelly
Plymouth
Millfield
Brighton
Burgess Hill
Stowmarket
Crawley
Millfield
Hastings
Bognor Regis
Millfield
Brighton
Horsham
Littlehampton
Burgess Hill
Brighton
Bognor Regis
Hastings
Horsham

Bognor Regis

Momlaial

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Millfield

Mid Sussex
Millfield

Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Millfield

Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex

Mid Sussex

[y

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Y. 10
39.30
39.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.42
28.74
29.46
28.94
29.55
29.38
29.38
30.79
30.93
30.74
30.81
30.95
30.79
31.30
33.07
33.28
33.96
34.03
35.83
35.45
35.84
36.91
39.13
36.65
38.73
37.82
38.50
39.30
39.60

Copyright 2024

4V
198
194

WA Pts

428
507
471
497
467
475
475
413
407
415
412
406
413
393
333
327
307
305
262
270
261
239
201
244
207
222
211
198
194

F
F

Round

£O/V1/ 10
28/09/14
26/04/14

Date

15/06/21
16/01/20
16/11/19
20/10/19
21/10/18
08/07/18
17/06/18
14/01/18
17112117
08/10/17
23/09/17
09/09/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
09/07/16
03/04/16
29/01/16
10/01/16
03/01/16
01/11/15
20/06/15
12/04/15
25/01/15
11/01/15
04/01/15
29/11/14
27/10/14
28/09/14
26/04/14

wldineyi vdiiudily UpeIl vieeL cu 1o
Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet

Worthing Age Group Competition

Meet

Mount Kelly

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp
Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet
Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
Millfield School & Street SC TYR

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Taunton Deane & Millfield School SC Summer Sizzler
Tom Handley Open Meet

Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Exeter October Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Somerset County Championships 2017
Somerset County Championships 2017

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2016
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Somerset ASA County Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet
Littlehampton Splash 2016

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Littlehampton Splash 2015

Hastings Seagulls Santa Sprint Meet

Sussex County Winter Meet

Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet

Worthing Age Group Competition

wilarneiygri
Bognor Regis

Worthing

Venue

Mount Kelly
Plymouth
Hengrove
Millfield
Millfield School
Gloucester
Millfield
Brighton
Stowmarket
Plymouth
Burgess Hill
Crawley
Millfield
Millfield
Hastings
Bognor Regis
Millfield
Brighton
Littlehampton
Horsham
Burgess Hill
Bognor Regis
Cranleigh
Brighton
Bognor Regis
Hastings
Horsham
Bognor Regis

Worthing

IVIIU OUSSEX
Mid Sussex

Worthing SC

Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Millfield
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Millfield
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex

Worthing SC

Pag§2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



