Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heidi Denyer - (1104234) - Wells Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.74	507	Н	16/01/20	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
28.94	497	F	20/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
29.38	475	F	17/06/18	Taunton Deane & Millfield School SC Summer Sizzler	Millfield	Millfield	3
29.38	475	Н	08/07/18	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Millfield	3
29.46	471	F	16/11/19	Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet	Hengrove	Millfield	2
29.55	467	F	21/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Millfield	2
30.42	428	F	15/06/21	Mount Kelly	Mount Kelly		0
30.74	415	F	08/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Millfield	2
30.79	413	F	12/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	2
30.79	413	Н	14/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	3
30.81	412	F	23/09/17	Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
30.93	407	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	Millfield	3
30.95	406	F	09/09/17	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Crawley	Mid Sussex	3
31.30	393	Н	12/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	2
33.07	333	F	09/07/16	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2016	Hastings	Mid Sussex	3
33.28	327	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	Mid Sussex	3
33.96	307	Н	29/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
34.03	305	F	10/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	3
35.45	270	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
35.83	262	F	03/01/16	Littlehampton Splash 2016	Littlehampton	Mid Sussex	3
35.84	261	F	20/06/15	Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
36.65	244	F	11/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	2
36.91	239	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis	Mid Sussex	3
37.82	222	F	29/11/14	Hastings Seagulls Santa Sprint Meet	Hastings	Mid Sussex	3
38.50	211	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
38.73	207	F	04/01/15	Littlehampton Splash 2015	Bognor Regis	Mid Sussex	3
ovright 202	24	F	05/01/15	Croplaigh January Open Maat 2015	Cronlaigh	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

39.13	20 I	г	20/01/10	oranieigh January Open weet 2015	Granieign	เงแน อนธระม	Page 2 / 2
39.30	198	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Mid Sussex	3
39.60	194	F	26/04/14	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.42	428	F	15/06/21	Mount Kelly	Mount Kelly		0
28.74	507	Н	16/01/20	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
29.46	471	F	16/11/19	Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet	Hengrove	Millfield	2
28.94	497	F	20/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
29.55	467	F	21/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Millfield	2
29.38	475	Н	08/07/18	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Millfield	3
29.38	475	F	17/06/18	Taunton Deane & Millfield School SC Summer Sizzler	Millfield	Millfield	3
30.79	413	Н	14/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	3
30.93	407	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	Millfield	3
30.74	415	F	08/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Millfield	2
30.81	412	F	23/09/17	Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
30.95	406	F	09/09/17	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Crawley	Mid Sussex	3
30.79	413	F	12/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	2
31.30	393	Н	12/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	2
33.07	333	F	09/07/16	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2016	Hastings	Mid Sussex	3
33.28	327	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	Mid Sussex	3
33.96	307	Н	29/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
34.03	305	F	10/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	3
35.83	262	F	03/01/16	Littlehampton Splash 2016	Littlehampton	Mid Sussex	3
35.45	270	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
35.84	261	F	20/06/15	Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
36.91	239	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis	Mid Sussex	3
39.13	201	F	25/01/15	Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015	Cranleigh	Mid Sussex	3
36.65	244	F	11/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	2
38.73	207	F	04/01/15	Littlehampton Splash 2015	Bognor Regis	Mid Sussex	3
37.82	222	F	29/11/14	Hastings Seagulls Santa Sprint Meet	Hastings	Mid Sussex	3
38.50	211	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
39.30	198	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Mid Sussex	3
39.60	194	F	26/04/14	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4